

Tabulation for Bids Received on 4/7/17
2017 Farmington Sidewalk Program
 City of Farmington, Oakland County, State of Michigan
 OHM Job Number 0111-17-0021

Audia Concrete
 Construction, Inc.
 2985 Childs Lake Rd.
 Milford, MI 48381

Italia Construction, Inc.
 57151 Deer Creek Ct.
 Washington, MI 48094

Mattioli Cement Co. LLC
 6085 McGuin Rd.
 Fenton, MI 48430

Phone: 248-676-9570

Phone: 586-677-1697

Phone: 313-215-1001

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit		Unit		Unit	
			Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
DIVISION A:								
1)	Mobilization, Max. \$5,000, Div. I	1 LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
2)	Sidewalk, Rem	7015 Sft	\$0.95	\$6,664.25	\$1.00	\$7,015.00	\$1.00	\$7,015.00
3)	Excavation, Earth	20 Cyd	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$28.00	\$560.00	\$40.00	\$800.00
4)	Granular Material, CI II	40 Cyd	\$8.00	\$320.00	\$28.00	\$1,120.00	\$17.00	\$680.00
5)	Maintenance Aggregate, 21AA	17 Ton	\$19.00	\$323.00	\$28.00	\$476.00	\$20.00	\$340.00
6)	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	6439 Sft	\$4.00	\$25,756.00	\$3.83	\$24,661.37	\$4.15	\$26,721.85
7)	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	576 Sft	\$4.50	\$2,592.00	\$4.83	\$2,782.08	\$4.90	\$2,822.40
TOTAL DIVISION A:				<u>\$37,855.25</u>		<u>\$41,414.45</u>		<u>\$40,479.25</u>
DIVISION B:								
8)	Mobilization, Max. \$5,000, Div. II	1 LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
9)	Sidewalk, Rem	9460 Sft	\$0.95	\$8,987.00	\$1.00	\$9,460.00	\$1.00	\$9,460.00
10)	Excavation, Earth	20 Cyd	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$28.00	\$560.00	\$40.00	\$800.00
11)	Granular Material, CI II	40 Cyd	\$8.00	\$320.00	\$28.00	\$1,120.00	\$17.00	\$680.00
12)	Maintenance Aggregate, 21AA	23 Ton	\$19.00	\$437.00	\$28.00	\$644.00	\$20.00	\$460.00
13)	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	8145 Sft	\$4.00	\$32,580.00	\$3.83	\$31,195.35	\$4.15	\$33,801.75
14)	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	1315 Sft	\$4.50	\$5,917.50	\$4.83	\$6,351.45	\$4.90	\$6,443.50
TOTAL DIVISION B:				<u>\$50,641.50</u>		<u>\$54,130.80</u>		<u>\$55,245.25</u>
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:				<u>\$88,496.75</u>		<u>\$95,545.25</u>		<u>\$95,724.50</u>

H:\Municipal_Group Operations\Bid Tabs\Farmington\[bidtab 0111-17-0021.xls]Sheet1